2025 IEO Year End Results

Introductory Level - Amateur

Champion

Reserve Champion
Srd

4th

5th

6th

Kari Ann Bream
Samantha Crowder
Laura Smith
Heather Dyess
Miranda Wilt

Julie Klitch

Introductory Level - Junior 14 & Older

Champion

Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

5th

Lena Smith
Grace Riddile
Sophia Bladen
Gabriella Howe
Julia Findley

Introductory Level — Junior 13 & Younger

Champion

Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

5th

6th

Sophia Rondinelli
Norah DeGennero
Sam Hess
Alexandria Fultz
Sophia Rondinelli
Alexander Darosh

Introductory Level - Open

Champion
Reserve Champion
3rd

Jill Darosh
Whitney Domenech
Renee Cover

Training Level - Amateur

Champion

Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

5th

6th

Megan deManincor
Lia Alexander
Laura Smith
Brenda Shue
Meghan Warrick
Kim Hanlin

HOSHI
MEROCKETMAN
DILLEN

DOLLAR

A. G. ‘S FLYING CIRCUS

LIZZIES LAST

MY LUCKY FINN

MY ONLY EXCEPTION

MEROCKETMAN
KAHLUA
ACTIVE AFFAIR

ANDRIT NTF
BREEZE
BREEZE
CHIEF

WILS WRANGLER CDFR

CHAZWICK

WAYNEBOW
CHLOE

TVRS ART UNDERCOVER

FOLLYHILLS KESTREL

POWER OF JET
DILLEN

DAVIS

RANDO COMANDO
SPRUCEHILL FIONA

70.325
66.771
66.000
65.646
63.8543
63.8540

70.667
68.227
68.021
66.667
64.937

66.958
66.041
65.167
64.248
63.438
61.952

68.438
68.021
67.083

69.328
66.721
66.666
63.525
59.743
57.157



Training Level - Junior

Champion

Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

5th

Training Level - Open

Champion

First Level - Amateur

Champion

Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

5th

First Level - Open

Champion
Reserve Champion
3rd

Second Level - Junior

Champion

Grace Riddile
Emma Shaffer
Lena Smith
Gabriella Howe
Penelope Pyle

Angie Francart

Linda Colflesh
Robin Helm
Laruen Packard
Lia Alexander
Stephanie Herr

Emily Shertzer
Lisa Capp
Angie Francart

Madelyn Weller

Second Level - Amateur

Champion

Jena Rondinelli

MY ONLY EXCEPTION
SHAKEN NOT STIRRED
MY LUCKY FINN
KAHLUA

OAKS GUNNIN TOPAZ

ARK OF AGES

DARBY

PISTOL

DEPERADO (BANDIT)
POWR OF JETT
INDIGO ISLAND

ADAGIO
THIRD TIMES A CHARM
ARK OF AGES

POLARIS

ANDRIT NTF

Western Dressage Introductory Level - Amateur

Champion

Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

5th

Emily Weyl
Paul Healey
Mary Rohrbaugh
Jim Theurer

SUBSTITUTE TEACHER
ELEGANT LADY

HOT RODDIN CAN DO
MY TEMPTATION

Mackenzie Puterbaugh RUBBER DUCKY

67.872
67.647
66.410
64.540
55.920

67.836

63.995
62.910
62.661
61.913
57.151

69.276
65.241
64.173

66.370

68.863

75.648
66.970
64.227
61.311
57.652



Western Dressage Introductory Level - Open

Champion Jill Darosh DONTMINDIFIGOO 66.248
Reserve Champion Jill Darosh SHARED FROST 63.864

Western Dressage Introductory Level - Junior
Champion Adrienne Holsopple ONYX 64.848

Reserve Champion Grace Lilliech MORI 59.688

Western Dressage Basic Level - Amateur

Champion Emily Weyl SUBSTITUTE TEACHER 67.642
Reserve Champion Ashley Parsells RUBBER DUCKY 62.933
3 Paul Healey ELEGANT LADY 61.346

Western Dressage Second Level - Amateur

Champion Nichole Phillips FEDERICO SFI 69.238

Masters Walk-Trot

Champion Patricia Kell MOONPIE 66.249
Reserve Champion Linda Shambaugh ELEGANT LADY 64.415
3 Ashley Parsells DONTMIND IF 1 GOO 54.232

The Jockey Club Thoroughbred Incentive Awards

Champion Emily Weyl SUBSTITUTE TEACHER 75.648
Reserve Champion Jill Darosh WAYNEBOW 68.438
3 Sophia Bladen MEROCKETMAN 68.021
4t Angie Francart ARK OF AGES 67.836
5t Emily Weyl SUBSTITUTE TEACHER 67.642

6™ Samantha Crowder MEROCKETMAN 66.771



Standardbred Incentive Award

Champion Open Jill Darosh DONTMINDIFIGOO

Champion Sharon McGuiness SANTAFES PRINCE

Reserve Champion Ashley Parsells Rubber Ducky

3rd Mackenzie Puterbaugh RUBBER DUCKY

4th Ashley Parsells DONT MIND IF 1 GOO
The Highland Pony Award

High Point Junior Lena Smith MY LUCKY FINN

High Point Amateur Patricia Kell MOONPIE

66.248

63.331
62.933
57.652
54.232

70.667
66.249



